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LD11 - 583

LD12 - 557

LD13 - 523
LD14 - 493

LD15 - 483
LD16 - 457
LD17 - 437

LD18 - 411

LD21 - 325

LD25 - 241

LD24 - 273

LD27 - 186

LD52
 - 939

LD53
 - 963

Racine LD - 238

Peoria LD  - 158

Greenup 
LD  - 341

Lagrange 
LD  - 80

Hannibal LD - 126

Markland 
LD  - 532

Mcalpine LD  - 607

Lockport LD  - 291

Newburgh 
LD  - 776

Cannelton 
LD  - 721

Smithland LD  - 919

Belleville LD  - 204

Gallipolis LD - 279

Marseilles LD  - 245

Brandon Road 
LD  - 286Starved Rock 

LD  - 231

Melvin Price LD  - 201

New Cumberland LD - 54

Willow Island LD - 162

John T. Myers 
LD  - 846

Dresden Island LD  - 272

Robert C. Byrd LD - 279

Captain Anthony 
Meldahl LD  - 436

Winfield LD - 31

Olmsted
LD - 964

Thomas J. O'Brien LD - 327

Jerry F. Costello LD - 0.8

Kentucky LD - 22
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T Locks & Dams, River Miles
Rivers

Locks and Dams of Indiana

District Name Party
Representatives

Name Party
Senators

Braun, Mike R
Young, Todd R

1 D
2 R
3 R
4 R
5 R
6 R
7 D
8 R
9

Mrvan, Frank 
Walorski, Jackie 
Banks, Jim
Baird, Jim 
Spartz, Victoria 
Pence, Greg 
Carson, André 
Bucshon, Larry 
Hollingsworth, Trey R

https://mrvan.house.gov
https://walorski.house.gov/
https://banks.house.gov/
https://baird.house.gov/
https://bucshon.house.gov/
https://carson.house.gov/
https://pence.house.gov/
https://spartz.house.gov
https://www.young.senate.gov/
https://www.braun.senate.gov/
https://hollingsworth.house.gov/
https://visclosky.house.gov/
https://walorski.house.gov/
https://banks.house.gov/
https://baird.house.gov/
https://susanwbrooks.house.gov/
https://pence.house.gov/
https://carson.house.gov/
https://bucshon.house.gov/
https://hollingsworth.house.gov/



